AIRPORT HANDLING 125.000 1.00 125.000 0.00 459.375

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 105.000 1.00 105.000 0.00 385.875

DGR DOCUMENTATION 100.000 1.00 100.000 0.00 367.500

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 75.000 1.00 75.000 0.00 275.625

653.50 0.00 2,401.61

Total Amount in USD: 653.50

Total Amount in AED: 2,401.61

USD Six Hundred Fifty Three And Fifty Cents Only

AED Two Thousand Four Hundred One And Sixty One Fils Only